234
TE
ST
&
ME
AS
UR
EM

EN
TS
Ordering Guide HUMLOG 10
with internal sensors and display (HUMLOG 10) RH/T-PROBE with 2m (6.6ft) cable (HA030201) SmartGraphTM2 Professional (HA030301)
for external probes, with display (HUMLOG 10TSE) T- probe with 2m (6.6ft) cable (HA030202) SmartGraphTM2 21 CFR 11 (HA030304)
with internal sensors, without display (HUMLOG 10THC) Cable extension 2m (6.6ft) (HA030203) 3.6V lithium battery (HA030102)
Sensing module f. Humlog 10 (HA030103)
Sensing module f. Humlog 10TSE(HA030105)
Theft-prood installation kit (HA030104)
Model External Probe (for HUMLOG 10TSE) Accessories
Technical Data HUMLOG 10
Typical Applications Features
Sensing Probe HUMLOG 10TSE HUMLOG 10 / HUMLOG 10THC